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Results

Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Irondale                                           10:20.20   32
  2 Andover                                            10:35.97   28
  3 Anoka                                              10:43.78   24
  4 Grand Rapids                                       10:48.14   20
  5 North Branch                                       11:06.37   16
  6 St. Francis                                        12:08.77   12

Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cambridge-Isanti                                    8:30.58   32
  2 Irondale                                            8:34.20   28
  3 Grand Rapids                                        8:53.17   24
  4 Anoka                                               8:54.29   20
  5 Sartell-St.Stephen                                  9:03.89   16
  6 North Branch                                        9:21.14   12
  7 St. Francis                                         9:52.13    8
 -- Andover                                                  DQ

Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   473 Saumer, Emily       11 Grand Rapids             17.37   1  24
  2   322 Greene, Teirra      10 Anoka                    17.66   1  23
  3   435 Hocking, Kailie     11 Grand Rapids             17.85   2  22
  4   323 Guimont, Anna       11 Anoka                    17.87   3  21
  5   131 Nelson, AnnaGrace    9 Cambridge-Isanti         18.13   1  20
  6   305 Bastian, Lauren     10 Anoka                    18.36   2  19
  7   816 Grasswick, Hope      9 Sartell-St.Stephen       18.58   1  18
  8   725 Mench, Madison      10 North Branch             18.58   1  17
  9   149 Terwilliger, Brook   9 Cambridge-Isanti         18.69   2  16
 10   142 Schultz, Isabelle   11 Cambridge-Isanti         18.81   3  15
 11   350 Pelkola, Mary       10 Anoka                   x18.89   4
 12   716 Heinen, Amanda      11 North Branch             19.14   2  14
 13   935 Miller, Rachel      10 St. Francis              19.20   3  13
 14   812 Gooding, Rachael S   9 Sartell-St.Stephen       19.37   2  12
 15   950 Smith, Katarina      9 St. Francis              19.89   2  11
 16   958 Vogel, Sarah        10 St. Francis              20.46   1  10
 17   259 Stirzl, Issabella   10 Andover                  20.53   1   9
 18   567 Nguyen, Sydney       9 Irondale                 20.80   1   8
 19   127 Metz, Cerise         9 Cambridge-Isanti        x21.07   4
 20   215 Donahue, oy         11 Andover                  21.30   2   7
 21   818 Gustafson, Dalaina   9 Sartell-St.Stephen       21.38   3   6
 22   833 Nguyen, Jaden        9 Sartell-St.Stephen      x21.47   4
 23   587 Sirleaf, Hawah       9 Irondale                 21.54   2   5
 24   579 Rodgers, Amanda      9 Irondale                 22.48   3   4
 25   945 Schadewald, Jacque   9 St. Francis             x22.80   4
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Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   525 Margo, Alex         12 Grand Rapids             15.78   1  24
  2   655 Romes, John         11 Irondale                 16.34   1  23
  3   380 Quist, Samuel       12 Anoka                    16.80   2  22
  4   361 Madyun, Michah      10 Anoka                    16.92   1  21
  5   179 Terwilliger, Micha  10 Cambridge-Isanti         17.22   1  20
  6   338 Heckt, Jackson      10 Anoka                    17.34   3  19
  7   136 Hinks, Jonah        12 Cambridge-Isanti         17.82   2  18
  8   190 Wilson, Levi        10 Cambridge-Isanti         17.91   3  17
  9   649 Ojika, David        11 Irondale                 18.26   2  16
 10   105 Bergloff, Dillon     9 Cambridge-Isanti        x18.27   4
 11   849 Neitzke, Cody Alle  10 Sartell-St.Stephen       18.32   1  15
 12   906 Bigelbach, Dylan    12 St. Francis              18.64   1  14
 13   325 Everson, Ryan       12 Anoka                   x19.05   4
 14   714 Groen, Andrew       11 North Branch             19.06   1  13
 15   650 Okoro, Jonahvan      9 Irondale                 19.16   4  12
 16   522 Lougee, Garrett     11 Grand Rapids             19.16   2  11
 17   258 Verhoef, William    11 Andover                  19.47   1  10
 18   709 Dupslaff, Eli       11 North Branch             19.73   2   9
 19   912 Calametti, Antonio   9 St. Francis              19.90   2   8
 20   844 Lindstrom, Matthew  10 Sartell-St.Stephen       20.09   2   7
 21   722 Korkowski, Nathan   10 North Branch             20.12   3   6
 22   626 Ihnen, Kevin        11 Irondale                x21.10   3
 23   518 LaRoque, Reid       11 Grand Rapids             21.91   3   5
 24   951 Ter Wisscha, Ethan   9 St. Francis              22.26   3   4

Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   521 Ellingson, Megan     8 Irondale                 13.48   1  24
  2   230 Kai, Monique        11 Andover                  13.61   3  23
  3   137 Orr, Shelby         10 Cambridge-Isanti         13.74   2  22
  4   130 Murray, Briahna      9 Cambridge-Isanti         13.78   1  21
  5   841 Ufearo, Sarah        9 Sartell-St.Stephen       13.81   2  20
  6   811 Erikson-Murphy, Al   9 Sartell-St.Stephen       13.87   1  19
  7   576 Phan, Jacinda       12 Irondale                 13.97   3  18
  8   218 Farber, Sydney       9 Andover                  13.98   1  17
  9   722 Kristo, Emily       10 North Branch             14.07   1  16
 10   948 Scott, Olivia       10 St. Francis              14.08   1  15
 11   714 Harper, Khyah        8 North Branch             14.09   2  14
 12   606 Yankaway, Mykaah    10 Irondale                 14.24   2  13
 13   721 Johnson, Abigail    11 North Branch             14.31   3  12
 14   812 Gooding, Rachael S   9 Sartell-St.Stephen       14.36   3  11
 15   402 Barth, Tiegan        9 Grand Rapids             14.44   1  10
 16   731 Schroeder, Samanth   8 North Branch            x14.71   4
 17   204 Bedard, Emma         9 Andover                  14.75   2   9
 18   348 Parker, Richlyne    11 Anoka                    14.81   1   8
 19   325 Hartman, Grace      12 Anoka                    14.89   3   7
 20   310 Brendel, Bailey      9 Anoka                    14.94   2   6
 21   949 Simmons, Megan       9 St. Francis              14.96   3   5
 22   431 Haag, Emma          12 Grand Rapids             15.05   2   4
 23   125 Luna-Weber, Hailey  11 Cambridge-Isanti         15.24   3   3
 24   479 Soderberg, Sarah    10 Grand Rapids             15.31   3   2
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....Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash

 25   907 Croston, Shannon    10 St. Francis              15.34   4   1
 26   921 Isakson, Kristie    11 St. Francis             x15.35   2
 27   442 Jamtgaard, Karlee    9 Grand Rapids            x15.54   4
 28   582 Sakya, Rinchen       9 Irondale                x15.70   4
 29   238 Matzek, Breiana     10 Andover                 x17.00   4
 30   107 Evangelista, Dawn    9 Cambridge-Isanti        x17.32   4

Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   255 Steckman, Ben        9 Andover                  11.58   1  24
  2   246 Oxley, Xavier       11 Andover                  11.72   2  23
  3   502 Holm, Brody         11 Grand Rapids             11.75   1  22
  4   141 Jones, Dylan        10 Cambridge-Isanti         11.79   2  21
  5   304 Belii, Daniel       11 Anoka                    11.82   2  20
  6   122 Dyer, Michael       12 Cambridge-Isanti         11.83   1  19
  7   350 Kondor, Abdul-Hali  11 Anoka                    11.84   1  18
  8   638 Larson, Daniel       9 Irondale                 11.93   1  17
  9   254 Sem, Eric           11 Andover                  11.99   3  16
 10   314 Cooper, Lance       11 Anoka                    12.02   3  15
 11   832 Hubert, Ethan Koa    9 Sartell-St.Stephen       12.07   3  14
 12   618 Glanton, John       11 Irondale                 12.10   2  13
 13   170 Schuster, Joshua    11 Cambridge-Isanti         12.13   3  12
 14   867 Vouk, Devin Cody    12 Sartell-St.Stephen       12.14   1  11
 15   739 Swan, Cleveland     10 North Branch             12.24   1  10
 16   861 Shaw, Riley R       11 Sartell-St.Stephen       12.27   2   9
 17   491 Grabarkewitz, Andr   9 Grand Rapids             12.31   4   8
 18   322 Ellison, Derrick    11 Anoka                   x12.36   4
 19   199 199, 199               Cambridge-Isanti        x12.37   4
 20   241 Mutamba, Manasse    11 Andover                 x12.37   4
 21   519 LeCrone, Ty         12 Grand Rapids             12.38   2   7
 22   666 Vo, Jimmy           11 Irondale                 12.53   3   6
 23   943 Odumakin, Samuel    12 St. Francis              12.59   1   5
 24   497 Hegrenes, Grant     10 Grand Rapids            x12.66   3
 25   658 Schochenmaier, Phy  11 Irondale                x13.13   4
 26   902 Atkinson, Nathan    10 St. Francis              13.24   2   4
 27   900 Abdrakhmanov, Dami  11 St. Francis              14.67   4   3
 28   915 Dennison Paulson,   12 St. Francis             x14.68   3

Event 7  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 St. Francis                                         1:54.59   32
  2 Anoka                                               1:56.53   28
  3 Cambridge-Isanti                                    1:57.78   24
  4 Sartell-St.Stephen                                  1:59.27   20
  5 Grand Rapids                                        2:00.79   16
  6 Irondale                                            2:09.47   12
 -- North Branch                                            DNF
 -- Andover                                                  DQ
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Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Andover                                             1:36.05   32
  2 Anoka                                               1:36.12   28
  3 Cambridge-Isanti                                    1:36.13   24
  4 Sartell-St.Stephen                                  1:37.94   20
  5 North Branch                                        1:42.83   16
  6 St. Francis                                         1:45.45   12
  7 Grand Rapids                                        1:51.56    8
 -- Irondale                                                 DQ

Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   806 Buiceag-Arama, Ing   8 Sartell-St.Stephen     5:27.10   1  24
  2   800 Anderson, Lydia      9 Sartell-St.Stephen     5:27.27   2  23
  3   930 Lundenbach, Maria   10 St. Francis            5:44.85   1  22
  4   223 Havon, Alexa        10 Andover                5:46.93   1  21
  5   147 Smith, Abberly      12 Cambridge-Isanti       5:48.44   1  20
  6   507 Axberg, Elizabeth   12 Irondale               5:49.56   1  19
  7   846 846, 846               Sartell-St.Stephen     5:51.89   2  18
  8   719 Hudella, Kora        7 North Branch           5:55.06   1  17
  9   706 DeMars, Melina       9 North Branch           5:56.06   2  16
 10   229 Johnson, Lauren     10 Andover                5:56.38   1  15
 11   917 Hauck, Sydney       10 St. Francis            6:03.50   1  14
 12   499 Wyland, Lucia       10 Grand Rapids           6:06.57   1  13
 13   151 Waldron, Katlin     11 Cambridge-Isanti       6:08.04   1  12
 14   458 Markovich, Emma      7 Grand Rapids           6:08.30   1  11
 15   355 Rowe, Madeline      11 Anoka                  6:11.76   2  10
 16   227 Janowiec, Lauren    11 Andover                6:19.19   2   9
 17   734 Van Dyke, Julia      8 North Branch           6:19.23   1   8
 18   541 Heuss, Sarah         9 Irondale               6:22.90   1   7
 19   214 Defoe, Alysse       12 Andover               x6:24.01   2
 20   312 Butler, Delaney     11 Anoka                  6:28.26   1   6
 21   407 Beyer, Avery        10 Grand Rapids           6:32.37   2   5
 22   126 Merwin, Jordan       9 Cambridge-Isanti       6:32.57   2   4
 23   411 Borgman, Maija      12 Grand Rapids          x6:33.35   2
 24   573 Osmond, Elsa         9 Irondale               6:39.53   2   3
 25   562 Mesfin, Lucia       12 Irondale              x6:41.09   2
 26   920 Iacono, Makenzie    11 St. Francis            6:49.05   2   2
 27   368 Thieschafer, Alysa  10 Anoka                  6:49.44   2   1
 28   143 Scudder, Jill       12 Cambridge-Isanti      x6:52.19   2

Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   205 Breuckman, Tom      11 Andover                4:30.93   1  24
  2   851 Nemeth, Alexander   10 Sartell-St.Stephen     4:34.36   1  23
  3   836 Juntunen, Nicholas  11 Sartell-St.Stephen     4:38.53   2  22
  4   817 Fernholz, Ryan S    11 Sartell-St.Stephen     4:40.72   1  21
  5   645 Momsen, Carlos       9 Irondale               4:46.74   1  20
  6   805 Anderson, David S   11 Sartell-St.Stephen    x4:48.32   2
  7   122 Dyer, Michael       12 Cambridge-Isanti       4:53.97   1  19
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  8   656 Sandkuhler, Jeffre  10 Irondale               4:54.18   1  18
  9   303 Behnke-Nead, Ryan    8 Anoka                  4:56.14   2  17
 10   503 Huju, Nate           9 Grand Rapids           4:57.04   1  16
 11   456 Beckrich, Garrett   10 Grand Rapids           4:58.31   1  15
 12   260 Weinzierl, Carter   11 Andover                4:59.16   1  14
 13   392 Townsend, Taron     12 Anoka                  5:00.01   1  13
 14   127 Friesz, Mason       11 Cambridge-Isanti       5:00.21   1  12
 15   941 Miller, Andrew      12 St. Francis            5:00.41   1  11
 16   726 Nihart, Joseph      10 North Branch           5:03.00   2  10
 17   225 Hall, Michael       12 Andover                5:03.42   2   9
 18   144 Kieffer, Luke       12 Cambridge-Isanti       5:04.35   2   8
 19   731 Pick, Noah          12 North Branch           5:09.80   1   7
 20   919 Fingal, Tyler       11 St. Francis            5:12.17   1   6
 21   615 Eskro, Tyler        10 Irondale               5:12.89   2   5
 22   150 Larson, Calixto      9 Cambridge-Isanti      x5:15.13   2
 23   639 Lawrence, Jake       9 Irondale              x5:17.84   2
 24   952 Ziebart, Oliver     10 St. Francis            5:19.45   2   4
 25   302 Barr, Mitchell      11 Anoka                  5:25.89   2   3
 26   239 Meados, Timothy     10 Andover               x5:28.14   2
 27   926 Jenson, Blake       11 St. Francis           x5:31.90   2
 28   498 Hendershott, Cole    9 Grand Rapids           5:31.96   2   2
 29   348 Kinfu, Matthew      12 Anoka                 x5:34.96   1
 30   540 Schauer, Kellen     10 Grand Rapids          x6:01.01   2

Event 11  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cambridge-Isanti                                      54.37   32
  2 Sartell-St.Stephen                                    54.85   28
  3 Anoka                                                 55.18   24
  4 Irondale                                              56.47   20
  5 St. Francis                                           56.93   16
  6 Grand Rapids                                          58.34   12
 -- Andover                                                  DQ

Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Andover                                               45.06   32
  2 Cambridge-Isanti                                      45.42   28
  3 Sartell-St.Stephen                                    46.27   24
  4 Anoka                                                 47.21   20
  5 North Branch                                          48.61   16
  6 Irondale                                              48.72   12
  7 St. Francis                                           49.25    8
  8 Grand Rapids                                          49.72    4

Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   563 Meyer, Michelle     12 Irondale               1:01.61   1  24
  2   119 Illg, Jessica       10 Cambridge-Isanti       1:03.39   1  23
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....Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash

  3   718 Hoard, Savanah      10 North Branch           1:04.00   1  22
  4   137 Orr, Shelby         10 Cambridge-Isanti       1:04.82   2  21
  5   938 O'Brien, Daelyn      9 St. Francis            1:05.24   1  20
  6   708 Ertl, Keeley        11 North Branch           1:05.70   2  19
  7   933 Menge, Danielle     12 St. Francis            1:07.71   2  18
  8   235 Leverentz, Bryana   11 Andover                1:08.24   2  17
  9   820 Hammer, Katelyn      8 Sartell-St.Stephen     1:09.05   2  16
 10   601 Waldemar, Kaley     10 Irondale               1:09.21   2  15
 11   723 Linkert, Sylvia      8 North Branch           1:09.43   3  14
 12   252 Schildhauer, Emily  10 Andover                1:11.48   1  13
 13   829 Mackenthun, Paige    9 Sartell-St.Stephen     1:12.48   1  12
 14   477 Shaffer, Madyson    11 Grand Rapids           1:12.55   1  11
 15   813 Gooding, Rebecca E   9 Sartell-St.Stephen     1:12.56   3  10
 16   909 Eckstrom, Alexis    10 St. Francis            1:13.28   3   9
 17   489 Viren, Annika       10 Grand Rapids           1:13.45   2   8
 18   503 Ahmed-Bahgat, Fara  10 Irondale               1:13.47   3   7
 19   123 Lawrence, Ashley     9 Cambridge-Isanti       1:14.69   3   6
 20   253 Scott, Sydney       12 Andover                1:16.67   3   5

Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   701 Amunrud, Evan       11 North Branch             53.08   1  24
  2   175 Smith, Stephen      11 Cambridge-Isanti         53.15   1  23
  3   371 Muehlhauser, Bruce  10 Anoka                    53.94   1  22
  4   661 Sipahimalani, Mark  10 Irondale                 54.52   2  21
  5   234 Kohnke, Corbin      12 Andover                  55.20   2  20
  6   821 Freeman, Garrett    11 Sartell-St.Stephen       55.39   1  19
  7   218 Eldien, Ryan        12 Andover                  55.58   1  18
  8   372 Nyeme, Alvin        10 Anoka                    55.72   2  17
  9   859 Schlecht, JP        12 Sartell-St.Stephen       55.72   2  16
 10   206 Chasteen, Bradley   11 Andover                  55.86   3  15
 11   717 Hendren, Kyle       12 North Branch             56.16   2  14
 12   725 Nelson, Rylen       10 North Branch             56.57   3  13
 13   648 Ofor, Kingson       11 Irondale                 56.70   1  12
 14   319 De La Serna, Juan   10 Anoka                    56.90   3  11
 15   532 Panchyshyn, Ethan   11 Grand Rapids             56.95   2  10
 16   739 Swan, Cleveland     10 North Branch            x57.02   4
 17   129 Hagford, Dylan      12 Cambridge-Isanti         57.22   2   9
 18   459 Bissonette, Kaleb   12 Grand Rapids             57.46   1   8
 19   924 Hoosline, Blake     11 St. Francis              57.68   2   7
 20   207 Chiabotti, Dylan    11 Andover                 x58.14   4
 21   367 Morris, Momo        11 Anoka                   x58.16   4
 22   614 Ellingson, Nick     11 Irondale                 58.36   3   6
 23   155 Malamisuro, Luke    10 Cambridge-Isanti         58.85   4   5
 24   910 Brunn, Corbin        9 St. Francis              59.26   3   4
 25   866 Virnig, Alex R      10 Sartell-St.Stephen       59.63   3   3
 26   189 Wilkins, Levi       10 Cambridge-Isanti      x1:00.41   3
 27   625 Huynh, Ben          11 Irondale              x1:00.49   4
 28   497 Hegrenes, Grant     10 Grand Rapids           1:00.75   3   2
 29   839 Kigozi, Elijah Kir   9 Sartell-St.Stephen    x1:00.87   4
 30   942 Minor, Joshua       10 St. Francis            1:00.88   1   1
 31   477 Ducharme, Blake      9 Grand Rapids          x1:01.00   4
 32   930 Knutson, Kyle       10 St. Francis           x1:01.75   4
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Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   323 Guimont, Anna       11 Anoka                    51.33   2  24
  2   106 Crocker, Sydney     11 Cambridge-Isanti         52.10   2  23
  3   473 Saumer, Emily       11 Grand Rapids             52.41   1  22
  4   149 Terwilliger, Brook   9 Cambridge-Isanti         52.97   3  21
  5   322 Greene, Teirra      10 Anoka                    53.39   1  20
  6   103 Carlson, Jovannah   10 Cambridge-Isanti         53.79   1  19
  7   305 Bastian, Lauren     10 Anoka                    53.92   3  18
  8   444 Johnson, Emma        9 Grand Rapids             54.61   2  17
  9   350 Pelkola, Mary       10 Anoka                   x54.71   4
 10   812 Gooding, Rachael S   9 Sartell-St.Stephen       55.08   3  16
 11   958 Vogel, Sarah        10 St. Francis              56.00   1  15
 12   215 Donahue, oy         11 Andover                  56.44   1  14
 13   929 Kycia, Larissa      10 St. Francis              56.89   3  13
 14   950 Smith, Katarina      9 St. Francis              57.02   2  11.50
 14   816 Grasswick, Hope      9 Sartell-St.Stephen       57.02   1  11.50
 16   259 Stirzl, Issabella   10 Andover                  58.30   2  10
 17   716 Heinen, Amanda      11 North Branch             58.78   1   9
 18   945 Schadewald, Jacque   9 St. Francis             x58.80   4
 19   833 Nguyen, Jaden        9 Sartell-St.Stephen     1:01.46   4   8
 20   579 Rodgers, Amanda      9 Irondale               1:03.69   1   7
 21   571 Onyancha, Whitney   11 Irondale               1:04.25   2   6
 22   818 Gustafson, Dalaina   9 Sartell-St.Stephen    x1:06.62   2
 23   587 Sirleaf, Hawah       9 Irondale               1:09.27   3   5

Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   655 Romes, John         11 Irondale                 42.53   1  24
  2   525 Margo, Alex         12 Grand Rapids             42.94   1  23
  3   329 Fritz, Zach         12 Anoka                    43.36   1  22
  4   151 Larson, Cole        11 Cambridge-Isanti         43.82   1  21
  5   380 Quist, Samuel       12 Anoka                    43.88   2  20
  6   906 Bigelbach, Dylan    12 St. Francis              44.38   1  19
  7   361 Madyun, Michah      10 Anoka                    44.67   3  18
  8   135 Hennen, Jack        10 Cambridge-Isanti         44.95   2  17
  9   179 Terwilliger, Micha  10 Cambridge-Isanti         44.95   3  16
 10   670 670, 670               Irondale                 45.30   2  15
 11   190 Wilson, Levi        10 Cambridge-Isanti        x45.76   4
 12   849 Neitzke, Cody Alle  10 Sartell-St.Stephen       45.97   1  14
 13   325 Everson, Ryan       12 Anoka                   x46.70   4
 14   714 Groen, Andrew       11 North Branch             46.74   1  13
 15   503 Huju, Nate           9 Grand Rapids             47.44   3  12
 16   649 Ojika, David        11 Irondale                 47.89   3  11
 17   522 Lougee, Garrett     11 Grand Rapids             47.93   2  10
 18   844 Lindstrom, Matthew  10 Sartell-St.Stephen       48.44   2   9
 19   912 Calametti, Antonio   9 St. Francis              49.46   2   8
 20   626 Ihnen, Kevin        11 Irondale                x50.15   4
 21   258 Verhoef, William    11 Andover                  51.37   2   7
 22   951 Ter Wisscha, Ethan   9 St. Francis              52.44   3   6
 23   722 Korkowski, Nathan   10 North Branch             52.56   2   5
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Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   729 Rinke, Rhianna      12 North Branch           2:32.75   1  24
  2   432 Harris, Anneka      12 Grand Rapids           2:35.31   1  23
  3   838 Spoden, Hannah       7 Sartell-St.Stephen     2:35.77   1  22
  4   845 Workman, Maya L      9 Sartell-St.Stephen     2:43.84   1  21
  5   495 Wohlsdorf, Chloe    11 Grand Rapids           2:44.28   2  20
  6   491 Waech, Maisy        11 Grand Rapids           2:44.53   1  19
  7   140 Richards, Bailey    12 Cambridge-Isanti       2:44.76   1  18
  8   917 Hauck, Sydney       10 St. Francis            2:45.42   1  17
  9   257 Skylar, Sandin.     11 Andover                2:45.90   1  16
 10   372 Vaillant, Ellen     12 Anoka                  2:48.34   1  15
 11   355 Rowe, Madeline      11 Anoka                  2:48.78   1  14
 12   141 Schoensee, Julia    11 Cambridge-Isanti       2:49.34   1  13
 13   227 Janowiec, Lauren    11 Andover                2:49.90   1  12
 14   911 Fieagle, Allyssa    12 St. Francis            2:50.75   1  11
 15   234 Lathrop, Alexis      9 Andover                2:55.84   2  10
 16   508 Benti, Hawwani       8 Irondale               2:57.16   2   9
 17   546 Jarmoluk, Melissa    9 Irondale               3:00.42   2   8
 18   836 Schwinn, Tessa M    10 Sartell-St.Stephen     3:00.67   2   7
 19   262 Vetruba, Taylor     12 Andover               x3:03.02   2
 20   421 Erickson, Arianna    9 Grand Rapids          x3:08.25   2
 21   805 Boelter, Josie Gra   9 Sartell-St.Stephen    x3:17.10   2
 22   316 Fink, Grace          9 Anoka                  3:32.91   2   6

Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   138 Holmes, Thomas      12 Cambridge-Isanti       2:10.76   1  24
  2   152 Larson, Dylan       10 Cambridge-Isanti       2:11.89   1  23
  3   813 Buiceag-Arama, Nic  10 Sartell-St.Stephen     2:12.64   1  22
  4   392 Townsend, Taron     12 Anoka                  2:13.00   1  21
  5   656 Sandkuhler, Jeffre  10 Irondale               2:13.21   2  20
  6   827 Harren, Zachary D   10 Sartell-St.Stephen     2:13.52   1  19
  7   456 Beckrich, Garrett   10 Grand Rapids           2:13.76   1  18
  8   340 Hodl, Lino          11 Anoka                  2:15.60   1  17
  9   623 Herzog, Kojo        11 Irondale               2:15.61   1  16
 10   842 Larson, Cooper Jos   9 Sartell-St.Stephen     2:15.68   2  15
 11   222 Gaboury, Gunnar     12 Andover                2:18.96   1  14
 12   458 Beyer, Noah         12 Grand Rapids           2:20.86   1  13
 13   924 Hoosline, Blake     11 St. Francis            2:21.57   1  12
 14   223 Griess, McClain     11 Andover                2:21.67   2  11
 15   616 Fluth, David         9 Irondale               2:21.81   2  10
 16   643 Merrell, Tyler       8 Irondale              x2:21.95   1
 17   459 Bissonette, Kaleb   12 Grand Rapids           2:22.53   2   9
 18   504 Huju, Noah           9 Grand Rapids          x2:23.10   2
 19   952 Ziebart, Oliver     10 St. Francis            2:23.51   1   8
 20   302 Barr, Mitchell      11 Anoka                  2:23.74   2   7
 21   857 Pierskalla, Spence  11 Sartell-St.Stephen    x2:24.30   2
 22   183 Troff, Andrew       12 Cambridge-Isanti       2:24.58   2   6
 23   704 Carlson, Mason      10 North Branch           2:25.08   1   5
 24   742 Van Eerden, Andrew   9 North Branch           2:25.34   2   4
 25   732 Puckett, Alex       10 North Branch           2:25.45   2   3
 26   947 Rath, Zach           9 St. Francis            2:26.80   2   2
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 27   730 Pick, Micah         11 North Branch          x2:31.85   1

Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   137 Orr, Shelby         10 Cambridge-Isanti         27.88   1  24
  2   134 Olander, Jacquelin   9 Cambridge-Isanti         27.97   2  23
  3   521 Ellingson, Megan     8 Irondale                 28.01   1  22
  4   948 Scott, Olivia       10 St. Francis              29.13   1  21
  5   714 Harper, Khyah        8 North Branch             29.14   1  20
  6   700 Bauer, Paige         8 North Branch             29.40   2  19
  7   232 Kelly, Grace        10 Andover                  29.43   2  18
  8   606 Yankaway, Mykaah    10 Irondale                 29.63   2  17
  9   810 Dummer, Anne Helen   9 Sartell-St.Stephen       29.82   2  16
 10   145 Skelton, Madelyn     9 Cambridge-Isanti         29.88   3  15
 11   218 Farber, Sydney       9 Andover                  29.97   1  14
 12   371 Tuomela, Hannah     11 Anoka                    30.03   2  13
 13   201 Bates, Suzanne       9 Andover                  30.18   3  12
 14   802 Bakken, Clara M     12 Sartell-St.Stephen       30.34   1  11
 15   721 Johnson, Abigail    11 North Branch             30.61   3  10
 16   731 Schroeder, Samanth   8 North Branch            x30.67   4
 17   471 Roth, Talia         12 Grand Rapids             30.88   2   9
 18   949 Simmons, Megan       9 St. Francis              31.00   4   8
 19   553 Letnes, Lauren       9 Irondale                 31.29   4   7
 20   599 Veillette, Ashley    9 Irondale                x31.46   3
 21   325 Hartman, Grace      12 Anoka                    31.65   1   6
 22   112 Gass, Kayley         9 Cambridge-Isanti        x31.66   4
 23   829 Mackenthun, Paige    9 Sartell-St.Stephen       31.78   3   5
 24   921 Isakson, Kristie    11 St. Francis              31.94   3   4
 25   477 Shaffer, Madyson    11 Grand Rapids             32.18   1   3
 26   442 Jamtgaard, Karlee    9 Grand Rapids             32.29   3   2
 27   470 Roth, Hannah         9 Grand Rapids            x34.99   4

Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   180 Thompson, Calvin    12 Cambridge-Isanti         23.50   1  24
  2   833 Jesperson, Logan L  10 Sartell-St.Stephen       23.62   1  23
  3   401 Weiss, David        11 Anoka                    23.88   3  22
  4   316 Crawford, Dylan     12 Anoka                    24.22   2  21
  5   335 Hagerty, Anthony    11 Anoka                    24.32   1  20
  6   701 Amunrud, Evan       11 North Branch             24.44   1  19
  7   502 Holm, Brody         11 Grand Rapids             24.52   1  18
  8   638 Larson, Daniel       9 Irondale                 24.53   2  17
  9   859 Schlecht, JP        12 Sartell-St.Stephen       25.24   4  16
 10   837 Kaba, Oumar         11 Sartell-St.Stephen       25.29   3  15
 11   903 Benson, Reid        10 St. Francis              25.32   1  14
 12   614 Ellingson, Nick     11 Irondale                 25.33   1  13
 13   861 Shaw, Riley R       11 Sartell-St.Stephen      x25.36   2
 14   131 Hamed, Mohamed Jr   11 Cambridge-Isanti         25.37   3  12
 15   532 Panchyshyn, Ethan   11 Grand Rapids             25.48   3  11
 16   109 Carlson, Joah       11 Cambridge-Isanti         25.50   4  10
 17   241 Mutamba, Manasse    11 Andover                  25.59   3   9
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 18   491 Grabarkewitz, Andr   9 Grand Rapids             25.63   4   8
 19   317 Cronky, Phillip     11 Anoka                   x25.69   4
 20   264 264, 264               Andover                  25.69   1   7
 21   154 LeTourneau, Matthe  12 Cambridge-Isanti        x25.78   2
 22   666 Vo, Jimmy           11 Irondale                 25.85   4   6
 23   519 LeCrone, Ty         12 Grand Rapids            x25.98   2
 24   208 Claire, William     12 Andover                  26.05   2   5
 25   909 Bothun, Andrew      10 St. Francis              26.27   2   4
 26   727 Olinske, Jake       12 North Branch             26.35   2   3
 27   740 Thomas, Roger       10 North Branch             26.80   3   2
 28   658 Schochenmaier, Phy  11 Irondale                x28.10   3

Event 21  Girls 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   598 Vanloon, Elizabeth   7 Irondale              11:55.71   24
  2   737 Yerges, Jillian     12 North Branch          12:05.00   23
  3   482 Stertz, Emma        11 Grand Rapids          12:09.00   22
  4   822 Jemming, Colette    10 Sartell-St.Stephen    12:13.71   21
  5   930 Lundenbach, Maria   10 St. Francis           12:24.62   20
  6   220 Greelis, Madeline    9 Andover               12:36.58   19
  7   331 Kalkman, Maria      12 Anoka                 12:40.41   18
  8   520 Doku, Maria         12 Irondale              12:45.56   17
  9   100 Berg, Abbey         10 Cambridge-Isanti      12:57.58   16
 10   317 Fischer, Brianna    12 Anoka                 13:08.16   15
 11   594 Teff, Hannah         8 Irondale              13:30.56   14
 12   963 Wunderlick, Grace   10 St. Francis           13:30.98   13
 13   224 Henrich, Keturena    9 Andover               13:45.96   12
 14   905 Clabo, Kayla        10 St. Francis           13:55.92   11
 15   560 McKay, Kari          9 Irondale             x14:28.35

Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   205 Breuckman, Tom      11 Andover               10:08.32   24
  2   654 Rodefeld, McEwan    12 Irondale              10:12.54   23
  3   530 Norgord, Tyler      10 Grand Rapids          10:19.84   22
  4   853 Nemeth, Zachary Be   9 Sartell-St.Stephen    10:24.51   21
  5   609 Brown, Spenser      11 Irondale              10:25.30   20
  6   829 Hesse, Patrick J    11 Sartell-St.Stephen    10:37.11   19
  7   703 Bear, Aiden         10 North Branch          10:38.32   18
  8   512 Kelling, Alex       11 Grand Rapids          10:39.24   17
  9   852 Nemeth, William A    9 Sartell-St.Stephen    10:46.90   16
 10   260 Weinzierl, Carter   11 Andover               10:48.31   15
 11   121 Droubie, Ryan       10 Cambridge-Isanti      10:48.65   14
 12   475 David, Evan         12 Grand Rapids          10:56.09   13
 13   653 Rodefeld, Declan     8 Irondale              10:57.67   12
 14   941 Miller, Andrew      12 St. Francis           11:05.61   11
 15   220 Fiala, Calvin        8 Andover               11:05.86   10
 16   144 Kieffer, Luke       12 Cambridge-Isanti      11:06.94    9
 17   122 Dyer, Michael       12 Cambridge-Isanti      11:09.27    8
 18   807 Berndt, Ethan M     10 Sartell-St.Stephen   x11:14.08
 19   130 Hajek, Gavin         9 Cambridge-Isanti     x11:23.73
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 20   622 Heinks, Henry       11 Irondale             x11:24.80
 21   920 Fuchs, Alexander    11 St. Francis           11:25.39    7
 22   919 Fingal, Tyler       11 St. Francis           11:27.82    6
 23   305 Belknap, Brett      10 Anoka                 11:29.27    5
 24   353 Langer, Nate        11 Anoka                 11:51.07    4
 25   365 Meinert, Josh       10 Anoka                 12:02.00    3
 26   376 Pelletier, Daniel   10 Anoka                x12:12.90
 27   926 Jenson, Blake       11 St. Francis          x12:14.37
 28   476 Dodd, Joel           9 Grand Rapids         x13:10.39

Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Irondale                                            4:23.82   32
  2 Sartell-St.Stephen                                  4:33.60   28
  3 Anoka                                               4:33.84   24
  4 Grand Rapids                                        4:34.46   20
  5 North Branch                                        4:36.96   16
  6 St. Francis                                         4:39.01   12

Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Irondale                                            3:37.23   32
  2 Sartell-St.Stephen                                  3:37.81   28
  3 Cambridge-Isanti                                    3:40.54   24
  4 Anoka                                               3:40.58   20
  5 Grand Rapids                                        3:44.21   16
  6 St. Francis                                         3:44.61   12

Event 25  Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   230 Kai, Monique        11 Andover               16-10.50   24
      FOUL  1.50  16-05.50  16-10.50
  2   924 Karasch, Taylor     12 St. Francis           16-09.25   23
      16-09.25  FOUL  16-06.75  FOUL
  3   828 Kubasch, Alexondra  12 Sartell-St.Stephen    16-02.00   22
      15-02  15-01  16-02  16-00.50
  4   563 Meyer, Michelle     12 Irondale              16-00.25   21
      15-07  16-00.25  15-10  FOUL
  5   106 Crocker, Sydney     11 Cambridge-Isanti      15-10.25   20
      FOUL  FOUL  15-10.25  FOUL
  6   122 Kortan, Rebekah     12 Cambridge-Isanti      15-07.75   19
      13-11  15-07.75  13-07  13-01.50
  7   130 Murray, Briahna      9 Cambridge-Isanti      14-09.00   18
      13-02.50  13-00.75  14-09  14-00
  8   115 Guimont, Brynna     10 Cambridge-Isanti     x14-06.75
      14-01.50  14-06.75  13-11  13-09.25
  9   813 Gooding, Rebecca E   9 Sartell-St.Stephen    14-05.00   17
      14-03.25  14-01  14-05  14-01
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 10   362 Springer, Lauren    12 Anoka                 14-04.00   16
      13-09.50  13-04.50  14-03.50  14-04
 11   222 Gustafson, Madison  10 Andover               14-04.00   15
      14-02  14-04  13-04  14-03
 12   841 Ufearo, Sarah        9 Sartell-St.Stephen    13-07.50   14
      13-07  13-06.25  13-07.50  12-00
 13   916 Hanson, Grace       11 St. Francis           13-07.50   13
      FOUL  13-07  FOUL  13-07.50
 14   328 Janiak, Mara        10 Anoka                 13-07.50   12
      13-02  13-00  13-05  13-07.50
 15   946 Schake, Justyne     12 St. Francis           13-07.50   11
      12-11.25  13-07.50  FOUL  FOUL
 16   959 Waldock, Emily      10 St. Francis          x13-06.00
      13-03  11-11  11-10.50  13-06
 17   731 Schroeder, Samanth   8 North Branch          13-04.00   10
      13-04  12-06.25  13-04  13-03.25
 18   232 Kelly, Grace        10 Andover               13-02.00    9
      FOUL  2-08.25  12-00.50  13-02
 19   567 Nguyen, Sydney       9 Irondale              13-00.50    8
      FOUL  12-10.50  13-00.50  FOUL
 20   348 Parker, Richlyne    11 Anoka                 13-00.25    7
      FOUL  13-00  13-00.25  10-08.25
 21   599 Veillette, Ashley    9 Irondale              13-00.00    6
      12-09.50  12-10.75  11-09.50  13-00
 22   261 Thoreson, Karissa   10 Andover              x12-11.50
      12-10  12-00.50  12-03.50  12-11.50
 23   571 Onyancha, Whitney   11 Irondale             x12-05.50
      12-03  12-00.50  12-05.50  FOUL
 24   721 Johnson, Abigail    11 North Branch          12-04.50    5
      FOUL  11-03.25  12-04.50  FOUL
 25   820 Hammer, Katelyn      8 Sartell-St.Stephen   x12-03.50
      12-02.75  12-03.50  FOUL  FOUL
 26   374 Warden, Adrianna    11 Anoka                x11-10.75
      FOUL  FOUL  11-10.75  FOUL
 27   723 Linkert, Sylvia      8 North Branch          11-05.25    4
      11-04  11-04.75  11-05.25  FOUL
 28   477 Shaffer, Madyson    11 Grand Rapids          10-10.00    3
      10-10  FOUL  10-03  FOUL
 --   431 Haag, Emma          12 Grand Rapids              FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Event 26  Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   209 Clark, Vincent      12 Andover               19-08.50   24
      19-05  FOUL  19-04.50  19-08.50
  2   345 Jr. Levi, Yeebahn    8 Anoka                 19-05.00   23
      19-05  17-10  17-09.25  18-09
  3   304 Belii, Daniel       11 Anoka                 19-04.25   22
      18-01  FOUL  19-04.25  FOUL
  4   364 McKenzie, Dakotah   11 Anoka                 18-11.75   21
      18-11.75  FOUL  17-10.75  17-00
  5   190 Wilson, Levi        10 Cambridge-Isanti      18-09.00   20
      FOUL  13-09.50  18-09  18-05.25
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  6   821 Freeman, Garrett    11 Sartell-St.Stephen    18-08.00   19
      FOUL  17-05.25  15-01.50  18-08
  7   100 Anderla, Joshua     10 Cambridge-Isanti      18-07.00   18
      18-05.50  17-09  17-08.75  18-07
  8   867 Vouk, Devin Cody    12 Sartell-St.Stephen    18-05.00   17
      17-09.75  18-01  18-05  18-04.25
  9   536 Rebel, Ethan        12 Grand Rapids          18-03.00   16
      17-07.50  17-08  18-03  18-01.25
 10   335 Hagerty, Anthony    11 Anoka                x18-01.50
      18-00  FOUL  18-01.50  17-10
 11   629 Joe, Jamil          10 Irondale              18-01.00   15
      17-03.75  18-01  16-09.50  FOUL
 12   525 Margo, Alex         12 Grand Rapids          17-10.50   14
      17-10.50  17-07  17-09.25  17-01
 13   255 Steckman, Ben        9 Andover               17-10.50   13
      FOUL  14-09.75  17-10.50  FOUL
 14   155 Malamisuro, Luke    10 Cambridge-Isanti      17-08.50   12
      17-08.25  17-08.50  17-06.50  17-06
 15   519 LeCrone, Ty         12 Grand Rapids          17-08.50   11
      15-08.25  17-08.50  17-04.50  16-06.50
 16   824 Gaffy, Noah Matthe  10 Sartell-St.Stephen    17-07.75   10
      17-07.75  16-07  FOUL  17-00
 17   723 Mattson, Connor     10 North Branch          17-07.25    9
      16-09.50  16-02.75  17-06.50  17-07.25
 18   858 Rohlfs, Benjamin G  11 Sartell-St.Stephen   x17-06.00
      16-11.75  17-04.75  17-01  17-06
 19   712 Elzarraga Flor, Jo  10 North Branch          17-06.00    8
      14-11  16-04.50  17-06  17-04.75
 20   618 Glanton, John       11 Irondale              17-05.75    7
      17-05.75  16-03  FOUL  FOUL
 21   241 Mutamba, Manasse    11 Andover               17-05.00    6
      16-04.75  16-09  16-11  17-05
 22   622 Heinks, Henry       11 Irondale              16-11.00    5
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  16-11
 23   451 Anderson, Hadyn      9 Grand Rapids         x16-09.50
      FOUL  FOUL  16-09.50  10-04.50
 24   933 Lane, Walker        11 St. Francis           16-07.75    4
      15-07  16-07.75  FOUL  FOUL
 25   936 Magnuson, Jacob      9 St. Francis           16-05.50    3
      16-00.25  16-05.50  16-04.50  16-02.50
 26   928 Johnson, Brandon     9 St. Francis           16-04.00    2
      16-04  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 27   717 Hendren, Kyle       12 North Branch          16-02.25    1
      16-02.25  FOUL  FOUL  13-08
 28   265 265, 265               Andover              x15-04.00
      15-04  15-00.25  14-09.75  15-02.25
 29   625 Huynh, Ben          11 Irondale             x14-10.00
      12-03.75  14-10  14-00.25  FOUL
 30   168 Sandquist, Parker    9 Cambridge-Isanti     x14-06.00
      14-05.25  10-08.75  14-06  13-11.75
 31   744 Wilcox, Tyler       12 North Branch         x14-04.00
      14-02.75  14-04  FOUL  14-01.75
 32   940 Miles, Skyler       10 St. Francis          x14-02.75
      FOUL  14-02.75  FOUL  FOUL
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Event 27  Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   708 Ertl, Keeley        11 North Branch          34-04.00   24
      33-00  34-04  33-02.50  33-08
  2   131 Nelson, AnnaGrace    9 Cambridge-Isanti      32-09.50   23
      32-09  31-05.75  32-09.50  31-08
  3   371 Tuomela, Hannah     11 Anoka                 31-03.00   22
      30-08.25  30-09.25  31-03  30-01.75
  4   373 Wachtler, Hannah    10 Anoka                 30-11.00   21
      29-01  29-09.25  29-10.50  30-11
  5   235 Leverentz, Bryana   11 Andover               30-10.50   20
      26-03  30-10.50  25-09  27-00.25
  6   714 Harper, Khyah        8 North Branch          30-09.00   19
      30-01  30-09  30-03  3-02.25
  7   938 O'Brien, Daelyn      9 St. Francis           30-05.00   18
      28-09  FOUL  30-05  30-01
  8   471 Roth, Talia         12 Grand Rapids          30-05.00   17
      27-07.50  29-11  30-05  29-06.50
  9   142 Schultz, Isabelle   11 Cambridge-Isanti      30-04.50   16
      FOUL  28-08  30-04.50  FOUL
 10   361 Sieben, Madison     10 Anoka                 29-09.25   15
      28-07  29-02.25  28-03  29-09.25
 11   120 Johnson, Avari      10 Cambridge-Isanti      29-09.00   14
      29-09  29-02.50  27-06  28-06
 12   201 Bates, Suzanne       9 Andover               29-07.00   13
      29-05.50  FOUL  28-09  29-07
 13   265 Zinda, Grace        10 Andover               29-06.00   12
      29-00  29-06  28-11.50  28-10
 14   830 Mahowald, Gretta     9 Sartell-St.Stephen    29-02.25   11
      28-04  29-01  29-02.25  28-04.25
 15   817 Gugger, Morgan      12 Sartell-St.Stephen    29-00.00   10
      28-09  29-00  28-05  28-04
 16   432 Harris, Anneka      12 Grand Rapids          28-11.00    9
      27-07.75  28-02.50  28-00.75  28-11
 17   914 Geer, Kallie        11 St. Francis           28-09.50    8
      28-06  27-08  28-00  28-09.50
 18   520 Doku, Maria         12 Irondale              28-09.50    7
      FOUL  28-02  28-04.50  28-09.50
 19   218 Farber, Sydney       9 Andover              x28-09.00
      28-09  28-03.50  26-07.50  FOUL
 20   916 Hanson, Grace       11 St. Francis           28-05.75    6
      27-01.50  28-03.25  28-05.75  FOUL
 21   567 Nguyen, Sydney       9 Irondale              27-06.00    5
      26-10  26-02  26-07  27-06
 22   571 Onyancha, Whitney   11 Irondale              26-05.00    4
      25-06.25  26-05  FOUL  FOUL
 23   374 Warden, Adrianna    11 Anoka                x26-04.00
      25-06  24-10.50  FOUL  26-04
 24   150 VanHeel, Shelby      9 Cambridge-Isanti     x25-03.75
      24-04  24-05  25-00.50  25-03.75
 --   586 Scott, Brenna       11 Irondale                  FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
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Event 28  Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   180 Thompson, Calvin    12 Cambridge-Isanti      41-00.00   24
      40-05.50  41-00  37-00.75  39-06
  2   100 Anderla, Joshua     10 Cambridge-Isanti      39-05.50   23
      39-05.50  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  3   345 Jr. Levi, Yeebahn    8 Anoka                 39-02.00   22
      FOUL  39-02  36-10.75  38-09
  4   155 Malamisuro, Luke    10 Cambridge-Isanti      38-11.50   21
      38-04.50  38-11.50  36-02  35-04.50
  5   380 Quist, Samuel       12 Anoka                 38-10.50   20
      38-04.75  38-02.50  38-04  38-10.50
  6   141 Jones, Dylan        10 Cambridge-Isanti     x38-09.50
      38-03.50  38-09.50  36-11.50  FOUL
  7   858 Rohlfs, Benjamin G  11 Sartell-St.Stephen    38-08.00   19
      37-09.50  38-08  33-03.50  37-10
  8   837 Kaba, Oumar         11 Sartell-St.Stephen    38-06.00   18
      38-06  FOUL  36-01.50  36-09.50
  9   629 Joe, Jamil          10 Irondale              37-10.00   17
      37-10  36-11.50  25-00  36-07
 10   723 Mattson, Connor     10 North Branch          37-08.50   16
      35-03  34-06  34-08.50  37-08.50
 11   335 Hagerty, Anthony    11 Anoka                 37-07.50   15
      35-07.25  37-05.75  37-07.50  37-05
 12   338 Heckt, Jackson      10 Anoka                x37-06.50
      35-08.25  37-06.50  36-09  36-06
 13   232 Kalmes, Ethan        9 Andover               35-10.00   14
      35-10  35-00.75  0.25  35-10
 14   532 Panchyshyn, Ethan   11 Grand Rapids          35-07.00   13
      FOUL  35-07  FOUL  33-10.50
 15   866 Virnig, Alex R      10 Sartell-St.Stephen    35-03.00   12
      35-03  34-08.50  FOUL  34-02.75
 16   933 Lane, Walker        11 St. Francis           35-02.75   11
      33-09.25  34-01  34-04  35-02.75
 17   622 Heinks, Henry       11 Irondale              35-01.00   10
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  35-01
 18   641 Mahmutovic, Dino     9 Irondale              33-09.00    9
      FOUL  33-09  33-07.25  32-04
 19   238 Macfarlane, Austin  10 Andover               33-09.00    8
      33-09  32-11  32-02.50  31-08
 20   649 Ojika, David        11 Irondale             x33-07.50
      FOUL  FOUL  33-07.50  FOUL
 21   839 Kigozi, Elijah Kir   9 Sartell-St.Stephen   x33-03.00
      FOUL  FOUL  33-00.50  33-03
 22   224 Gutenberg, Alex     12 Andover               33-03.00    7
      33-03  32-11.75  32-02  32-01
 23   727 Olinske, Jake       12 North Branch          33-00.75    6
      32-00.75  32-06.50  32-08  33-00.75
 24   742 Van Eerden, Andrew   9 North Branch          31-07.50    5
      31-07.50  30-02.50  31-02.25  29-10
 25   744 Wilcox, Tyler       12 North Branch         x31-01.00
      FOUL  31-01  FOUL  FOUL
 26   265 265, 265               Andover              x30-10.50
      FOUL  30-05  30-10.50  FOUL
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....Event 28  Boys Triple Jump

 27   928 Johnson, Brandon     9 St. Francis           28-02.00    4
      28-02  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Event 29  Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   131 Nelson, AnnaGrace    9 Cambridge-Isanti       4-10.00   24
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00
        P    P    P    O    O    O  XXX
  2   700 Bauer, Paige         8 North Branch           4-10.00   23
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00
        P    P    O    O  XXO    O  XXX
  3   149 Terwilliger, Brook   9 Cambridge-Isanti       4-10.00   21.50
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00
        P    P    O    O    O   XO  XXX
  3   265 Zinda, Grace        10 Andover                4-10.00   21.50
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00
        P    P    P    O    O   XO  XXX
  5   261 Thoreson, Karissa   10 Andover                4-08.00   20
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10
        P    P    O    O    O  XXX
  6   704 Carlson, Katherine   8 North Branch           4-08.00   19
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10
        O    O   XO    O    O  XXX
  7   716 Heinen, Amanda      11 North Branch           4-08.00   18
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10
        O   XO    O  XXO  XXO  XXX
  8   371 Tuomela, Hannah     11 Anoka                  4-06.00   17
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08
        O    O    O    O  XXX
  9   817 Gugger, Morgan      12 Sartell-St.Stephen     4-06.00   16
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08
        P    O    O   XO  XXX
 10   222 Gustafson, Madison  10 Andover                4-06.00   15
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08
        P    O    O  XXO  XXX
 11   322 Greene, Teirra      10 Anoka                  4-04.00   14
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
        O    P    O  XXX
 12   813 Gooding, Rebecca E   9 Sartell-St.Stephen     4-04.00   13
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
       XO    O    O  XXX
 13   926 Koch, Jenna         10 St. Francis            4-04.00   12
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
        P    P  XXO  XXX
 14   820 Hammer, Katelyn      8 Sartell-St.Stephen     4-02.00   11
     4-00 4-02 4-04
        O   XO  XXX
 14   830 Mahowald, Gretta     9 Sartell-St.Stephen    x4-02.00
     4-00 4-02 4-04
        O   XO  XXX
 16   127 Metz, Cerise         9 Cambridge-Isanti       4-02.00   10
     4-00 4-02 4-04
       XO  XXO  XXX
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 17   444 Johnson, Emma        9 Grand Rapids           4-00.00    8
     4-00 4-02
        O  XXX
 17   362 Springer, Lauren    12 Anoka                  4-00.00    8
     4-00 4-02
        O  XXX
 17   546 Jarmoluk, Melissa    9 Irondale               4-00.00    8
     4-00 4-02
        O  XXX
 17   246 Pfautz, Jacquiline  10 Andover               x4-00.00
     4-00 4-02
        O  XXX
 --   587 Sirleaf, Hawah       9 Irondale                    NH
     4-00
      XXX
 --   148 Stevens, Jadan       9 Cambridge-Isanti            NH
     4-00
      XXX
 --   579 Rodgers, Amanda      9 Irondale                    NH
     4-00
      XXX

Event 30  Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   618 Glanton, John       11 Irondale               5-08.00   24
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08 5-10
        P    O    O    O    O  XXX
  2   345 Jr. Levi, Yeebahn    8 Anoka                  5-08.00   23
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08 5-10
        O    O    O   XO    O  XXX
  3   364 McKenzie, Dakotah   11 Anoka                  5-08.00   22
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08 5-10
        P   XO    O  XXO    O  XXX
  4   401 Weiss, David        11 Anoka                  5-08.00   16
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08 5-10
        O    O    O  XXO  XXO  XXX
  5   107 Brown, Aidan         9 Cambridge-Isanti       5-06.00   20.50
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08
        P    O    O    O  XXX
  6   145 Koshenina, Nichola  10 Cambridge-Isanti       5-06.00   20.50
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08
        P    O   XO   XO  XXX
  7   361 Madyun, Michah      10 Anoka                 x5-06.00
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08
        P   XO   XO   XO  XXX
  8   109 Carlson, Joah       11 Cambridge-Isanti       5-06.00   18.50
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08
        O    O    O  XXO  XXX
  8   725 Nelson, Rylen       10 North Branch           5-06.00   18.50
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08
        P    O    O  XXO  XXX
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 10   232 Kalmes, Ethan        9 Andover                5-06.00   17
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08
        O   XO    O  XXO  XXX
 10   190 Wilson, Levi        10 Cambridge-Isanti      x5-06.00
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08
        P    O   XO  XXO  XXX
 12   817 Fernholz, Ryan S    11 Sartell-St.Stephen     5-04.00   15
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06
        P    P    O  XXX
 13   650 Okoro, Jonahvan      9 Irondale               5-04.00   14
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06
        O    O  XXO  XXX
 14   901 Albachten, Justin   10 St. Francis            5-02.00   12.50
     5-00 5-02 5-04
        O    O  XXX
 14   536 Rebel, Ethan        12 Grand Rapids           5-02.00   12.50
     5-00 5-02 5-04
        O    O  XXX
 16   824 Gaffy, Noah Matthe  10 Sartell-St.Stephen     5-02.00   11
     5-00 5-02 5-04
      XXO    O  XXX
 17   649 Ojika, David        11 Irondale               5-02.00   10
     5-00 5-02 5-04
        O   XO  XXX
 18   740 Thomas, Roger       10 North Branch           5-02.00    9
     5-00 5-02 5-04
       XO  XXO  XXX
 19   258 Verhoef, William    11 Andover                5-00.00    8
     5-00 5-02
        O  XXX
 20   221 Foy, Nolan          10 Andover                5-00.00    7
     5-00 5-02
       XO  XXX
 --   224 Gutenberg, Alex     12 Andover                     NH
     5-00
      XXX
 --   903 Benson, Reid        10 St. Francis                 NH
     5-00
      XXX
 --   451 Anderson, Hadyn      9 Grand Rapids                NH
     5-00
      XXX
 --   458 Beyer, Noah         12 Grand Rapids                NH
     5-00
      XXX
 --   935 Loe, Tanner         10 St. Francis                 NH
     5-00
      XXX
 --   866 Virnig, Alex R      10 Sartell-St.Stephen          NH
     5-00
      XXX
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Event 31  Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   943 Rockstad, Abbie     12 St. Francis            9-00.00   23.50
     6-00 7-00 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06
        P    P    O   XO   XO  XXX
  1   703 Burnside, Katie     12 North Branch           9-00.00   23.50
     6-00 7-00 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06
        P    P    O   XO   XO  XXX
  3   700 Bauer, Paige         8 North Branch           9-00.00   22
     6-00 7-00 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06
        P    P    O    O  XXO  XXX
  4   730 Robillard, Ashley   10 North Branch           8-06.00   21
     6-00 7-00 8-00 8-06 9-00
        P    P    O   XO  XXX
  5   604 Wiste, Hannah       11 Irondale               8-00.00   19.50
     6-00 7-00 8-00 8-06
        P    O   XO  XXX
  5   244 Pahr, Lisa          12 Andover                8-00.00   19.50
     6-00 7-00 8-00 8-06
        P    O   XO  XXX
  7   120 Johnson, Avari      10 Cambridge-Isanti       8-00.00   18
     6-00 7-00 8-00 8-06
        O    O  XXO  XXX
  8   356 Sabin, Mia          10 Anoka                  8-00.00   16.50
     6-00 7-00 8-00 8-06
       XO    O  XXO  XXX
  8   105 Coffman, Marisa     11 Cambridge-Isanti       8-00.00   16.50
     6-00 7-00 8-00 8-06
        P   XO  XXO  XXX
 10   571 Onyancha, Whitney   11 Irondale               7-00.00   14
     6-00 7-00 8-00
        O    O  XXX
 10   364 Takkunen, Andie     11 Anoka                  7-00.00   14
     6-00 7-00 8-00
        O    O  XXX
 10   361 Sieben, Madison     10 Anoka                  7-00.00   14
     6-00 7-00 8-00
        O    O  XXX
 13   819 Hall, Shelby        12 Sartell-St.Stephen     7-00.00   11.50
     6-00 7-00 8-00
        P   XO  XXX
 13   810 Dummer, Anne Helen   9 Sartell-St.Stephen     7-00.00   11.50
     6-00 7-00 8-00
        O   XO  XXX
 15   310 Brendel, Bailey      9 Anoka                 x7-00.00
     6-00 7-00 8-00
       XO   XO  XXX
 16   209 Cornelius, Carissa   9 Andover                7-00.00    9.50
     6-00 7-00 8-00
        O  XXO  XXX
 16   246 Pfautz, Jacquiline  10 Andover                7-00.00    9.50
     6-00 7-00 8-00
        O  XXO  XXX
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 18   226 Isaacson, Lainey     9 Andover               x7-00.00
     6-00 7-00 8-00
       XO  XXO  XXX
 18   918 Helland, Summer      9 St. Francis            7-00.00    8
     6-00 7-00 8-00
       XO  XXO  XXX
 20   584 Sandkuhler, Claire  11 Irondale               6-00.00    7
     6-00 7-00
        O  XXX
 21   956 Sullivan, Megan     10 St. Francis            6-00.00    6
     6-00 7-00
       XO  XXX
 22   586 Scott, Brenna       11 Irondale              x6-00.00
     6-00 7-00
      XXO  XXX
 22   103 Carlson, Jovannah   10 Cambridge-Isanti       6-00.00    5
     6-00 7-00
      XXO  XXX
 --   102 Cahoe, Hannah        9 Cambridge-Isanti            NH
     6-00
      XXX
 --   413 Bustrom, Kate       12 Grand Rapids                NH
     6-00 7-00
        P  XXX
 --   957 Tedesco, Paige      11 St. Francis                 NH
     6-00
      XXX

Event 32  Boys Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   712 Elzarraga Flor, Jo  10 North Branch          12-00.00   24
     8-00 9-00 10-00 11-00 11-06 12-00 12-06
        O    O     O     O    XO    XO   XXX
  2   701 Amunrud, Evan       11 North Branch          12-00.00   23
     8-00 9-00 10-00 11-00 11-06 12-00 12-06
        O    O     O     O   XXO    XO   XXX
  3   387 Sieben, Caleb       12 Anoka                 11-06.00   22
     8-00 9-00 10-00 11-00 11-06 12-00
        O    O     O     O     O   XXX
  4   177 Stauffer, Joseph    10 Cambridge-Isanti      11-06.00   21
     8-00 9-00 10-00 11-00 11-06 12-00
        O    O   XXO     O   XXO   XXX
  5   216 Dokken, Justin      12 Andover               11-00.00   20
     8-00 9-00 10-00 11-00 11-06
        O   XO   XXO     O   XXX
  6   329 Fritz, Zach         12 Anoka                 11-00.00   19
     8-00 9-00 10-00 11-00 11-06
        O    O   XXO    XO   XXX
  7   322 Ellison, Derrick    11 Anoka                 10-00.00   18
     8-00 9-00 10-00 11-00
        O    O    XO   XXX
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  8   626 Ihnen, Kevin        11 Irondale               9-00.00   16
     8-00 9-00 10-00
        O    O   XXX
  8   156 McElrath, Amadeus    9 Cambridge-Isanti       9-00.00   16
     8-00 9-00 10-00
        O    O   XXX
  8   204 Bittner, Kevin      10 Andover                9-00.00   16
     8-00 9-00 10-00
        O    O   XXX
 11   247 Peach, Andrew       10 Andover                9-00.00   14
     8-00 9-00 10-00
       XO    O   XXX
 12   906 Bigelbach, Dylan    12 St. Francis            9-00.00   13
     8-00 9-00 10-00
        O   XO   XXX
 13   904 Bigelbach, Austin   12 St. Francis            9-00.00   12
     8-00 9-00 10-00
      XXO   XO   XXX
 14   923 Hoglund, Anthony    11 St. Francis            9-00.00   11
     8-00 9-00 10-00
        O  XXO   XXX
 14   386 Schuster, Jared     12 Anoka                 x9-00.00
     8-00 9-00 10-00
        O  XXO   XXX
 16   106 Brady, Jonah         9 Cambridge-Isanti       8-00.00    9.50
     8-00 9-00
        O  XXX
 16   510 Kangas-Olson, Wil   12 Grand Rapids           8-00.00    9.50
     8-00 9-00
        O  XXX
 18   236 Leverentz, Garrett  12 Andover               x8-00.00
     8-00 9-00
      XXO  XXX
 --   547 Timm, Alex           9 Grand Rapids                NH
     8-00
      XXX
 --   639 Lawrence, Jake       9 Irondale                    NH
     8-00
      XXX
 --   932 Lane, Preston       10 St. Francis                 NH
     8-00
      XXX
 --   602 Bendix, John        10 Irondale                    NH
     8-00
      XXX
 --   491 Grabarkewitz, Andr   9 Grand Rapids                NH
     8-00
      XXX
 --   132 Hansen, Brett       10 Cambridge-Isanti            NH
     8-00
      XXX
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Event 33  Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   339 Lieser, Terra       11 Anoka                 31-07.00   24
      31-03  31-06  31-07
  2   601 Waldemar, Kaley     10 Irondale              31-04.50   23
      31-04.50  31-01  30-11
  3   441 Illikainen, Maddy   12 Grand Rapids          30-11.50   22
      FOUL  30-11.50  29-00.50
  4   944 Sanford, Nadia       9 St. Francis           30-11.00   21
      30-08.50  29-10.50  30-11
  5   340 McCauley, Haley     11 Anoka                 30-08.00   20
      30-06.50  30-08  27-05.50
  6   942 Reynolds, Shelby    11 St. Francis           29-07.50   19
      28-10.50  28-03  29-07.50
  7   370 Treseler, Jordyn    12 Anoka                 29-07.00   18
      29-03.50  29-02  29-07
  8   369 Thoennes, Taylor    11 Anoka                x28-09.50
      27-01.50  27-08.50  28-09.50
  9   804 Boehmke, Kayla M    11 Sartell-St.Stephen    28-07.50   17
      28-01  FOUL  28-07.50
 10   146 Skiba, Victoria      9 Cambridge-Isanti      27-08.50   16
      27-08.50  27-04  FOUL
 11   941 Reynolds, Kaitlynn   9 St. Francis           27-03.00   15
      27-02  26-06.50  27-03
 12   825 Kirick, Kimberly B  11 Sartell-St.Stephen    26-08.50   14
      26-07  26-08.50  FOUL
 13   233 Kringle, Paige      11 Andover               26-04.00   13
      26-04  23-01  25-04
 14   526 France, Lillian     10 Irondale              25-09.00   12
      23-08.50  25-09  22-08.50
 15   733 Thayer, Debra        9 North Branch          25-04.50   11
      23-00  25-04.50  23-10.50
 16   732 Schulte, Abby        8 North Branch          25-03.00   10
      24-05  25-03  24-06.50
 17   205 Beggin, Kaleigh     10 Andover               25-00.00    8.50
      24-08  23-11  25-00
 17   256 Simmons, Kathryn     9 Andover               25-00.00    8.50
      24-02  24-10.50  25-00
 19   585 Schroeder, Anna     11 Irondale              24-08.50    7
      19-05.50  22-02  24-08.50
 20   129 Muehlhauser, Elyse  10 Cambridge-Isanti      24-05.50    6
      24-05.50  23-08.50  21-08.50
 21   424 Falardeau, Ella      9 Grand Rapids          24-02.00    5
      23-09  24-02  21-10.50
 22   801 Atkinson, Avery A   10 Sartell-St.Stephen    23-07.50    4
      22-04.50  23-07.50  22-05.50
 23   150 VanHeel, Shelby      9 Cambridge-Isanti      23-05.00    3
      23-05  23-02  22-02
 24   110 Foss, Abby           9 Cambridge-Isanti     x22-08.00
      21-11  22-08  20-05
 25   928 Kopet, Emma          0 St. Francis          x22-01.50
      21-01  22-01.50  20-09
 26   237 Matich, Camerina     9 Andover              x21-09.00
      19-07  21-09  20-10.50
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 27   834 Radi, Karen E       12 Sartell-St.Stephen   x21-08.00
      21-08  21-02.50  21-04.50

Event 34  Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   250 Prentis, Garrett    12 Andover               46-04.00   24
      45-05.50  46-04  44-03.50
  2   148 Krueger, Blaze      10 Cambridge-Isanti      45-00.50   23
      45-00.50  44-02.50  43-06
  3   665 Trass, Ronney       11 Irondale              44-10.00   22
      44-10  FOUL  FOUL
  4   328 Frankfurth, Brando  11 Anoka                 44-09.50   21
      43-10  44-09.50  43-11.50
  5   825 Gault, Benjamin P   12 Sartell-St.Stephen    44-03.00   20
      44-03  43-00  43-01
  6   464 Boyd, Alex          12 Grand Rapids          43-07.00   19
      40-11  43-07  43-02.50
  7   720 Isaacson, Derrick   12 North Branch          42-11.00   18
      41-07  42-11  FOUL
  8   125 Flemister, William  11 Cambridge-Isanti      42-02.50   17
      32-04  41-04.50  42-02.50
  9   610 Cobb, Tyheem        11 Irondale              42-00.50   15.50
      FOUL  35-01.50  42-00.50
  9   157 Mickelson, Erik     12 Cambridge-Isanti      42-00.50   15.50
      39-11.50  41-06  42-00.50
 11   545 Surface, Dylan      12 Grand Rapids          41-07.00   14
      40-02  38-05  41-07
 12   263 Zink, Alexander     12 Andover               39-11.00   13
      39-06.50  39-11  FOUL
 13   313 Chapman, Lucas      11 Anoka                 39-08.50   12
      37-02  39-08.50  37-08.50
 14   840 Kremer, Jonathon R  12 Sartell-St.Stephen    39-06.00   11
      38-03.50  FOUL  39-06
 14   159 Nelson, Ryley       10 Cambridge-Isanti     x39-06.00
      39-06  FOUL  39-06
 16   552 Welshinger, Jack    11 Grand Rapids          39-05.00   10
      37-05  36-03.50  39-05
 17   342 Jiggo, Godo         10 Anoka                 39-00.50    9
      37-04  36-00  39-00.50
 18   818 Fibranz, Cole R     10 Sartell-St.Stephen    38-08.00    8
      38-08  FOUL  FOUL
 19   708 Drost, Dawson       10 North Branch          38-01.00    7
      37-04.50  38-01  38-00.50
 20   402 Weisser, Jacob      12 Anoka                x37-07.00
      FOUL  FOUL  37-07
 21   841 Lalim, Drake M      10 Sartell-St.Stephen   x36-10.00
      FOUL  34-00  36-10
 22   931 Koch, Brady         12 St. Francis           36-08.50    6
      33-05.50  32-08  36-08.50
 23   208 Claire, William     12 Andover               34-02.50    4.50
      FOUL  33-09.50  34-02.50
 23   648 Ofor, Kingson       11 Irondale              34-02.50    4.50
      34-02.50  32-08  34-00.50
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 25   734 Reseminus, Adam     10 North Branch          32-11.00    3
      32-05.50  31-09.50  32-11
 26   481 Engen, Zach         11 Grand Rapids         x32-09.00
      32-09  FOUL  FOUL
 27   210 Cloutier, Brenden   12 Andover              x30-06.50
      30-06.50  28-05.50  FOUL
 28   735 Roske, Alexander     9 North Branch         x30-02.50
      28-10  29-07.50  30-02.50
 29   611 Collins, Ethan       9 Irondale             x29-10.50
      27-01  28-04  29-10.50
 30   922 Hjelm, Aren          9 St. Francis           29-09.00    2
      27-09.50  28-03  29-09
 31   948 Scgfrinius, John    10 St. Francis           29-00.50    1
      28-04  29-00.50  FOUL
 32   944 Olson, Hunter        9 St. Francis          x27-07.50
      26-03.50  27-07.50  27-04.50

Event 35  Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   441 Illikainen, Maddy   12 Grand Rapids            114-02   24
      114-02  FOUL  108-10
  2   339 Lieser, Terra       11 Anoka                   102-08   23
      102-08  92-02  100-01
  3   935 Miller, Rachel      10 St. Francis              96-09   22
      96-09  FOUL  FOUL
  4   942 Reynolds, Shelby    11 St. Francis              95-10   21
      95-10  FOUL  FOUL
  5   601 Waldemar, Kaley     10 Irondale                 94-07   20
      94-07  84-08  85-04
  6   804 Boehmke, Kayla M    11 Sartell-St.Stephen       93-02   18.50
      92-05  93-02  88-01
  6   370 Treseler, Jordyn    12 Anoka                    93-02   18.50
      61-09  82-09  93-02
  8   146 Skiba, Victoria      9 Cambridge-Isanti         87-08   17
      87-08  70-03  FOUL
  9   928 Kopet, Emma          0 St. Francis              85-09   16
      85-09  77-00  79-07
 10   304 Baranowski, Skylar  12 Anoka                    74-00   15
      FOUL  FOUL  74-00
 11   369 Thoennes, Taylor    11 Anoka                   x71-05
      66-04  71-05  FOUL
 12   585 Schroeder, Anna     11 Irondale                 71-01   14
      71-01  66-09  69-03
 13   526 France, Lillian     10 Irondale                 70-00   13
      61-03  70-00  53-03
 14   237 Matich, Camerina     9 Andover                  68-10   12
      FOUL  FOUL  68-10
 15   110 Foss, Abby           9 Cambridge-Isanti         68-00   11
      68-00  62-05  62-00
 16   205 Beggin, Kaleigh     10 Andover                  67-07   10
      46-07  FOUL  67-07
 17   825 Kirick, Kimberly B  11 Sartell-St.Stephen       67-06    9
      66-00  67-06  67-01
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 18   834 Radi, Karen E       12 Sartell-St.Stephen       65-02    8
      57-10  65-02  59-10
 19   732 Schulte, Abby        8 North Branch             61-08    7
      61-08  55-00  50-07
 20   424 Falardeau, Ella      9 Grand Rapids             60-00    6
      59-09  58-03  60-00
 21   256 Simmons, Kathryn     9 Andover                  59-08    5
      59-08  54-01  54-09
 22   233 Kringle, Paige      11 Andover                 x59-05
      59-05  57-09  FOUL
 23   808 Crandall, Elizabet   9 Sartell-St.Stephen      x57-00
      57-00  52-01  FOUL
 24   129 Muehlhauser, Elyse  10 Cambridge-Isanti         54-10    4
      54-01  53-04  54-10
 25   733 Thayer, Debra        9 North Branch             52-01    3
      52-01  FOUL  46-08
 26   150 VanHeel, Shelby      9 Cambridge-Isanti        x41-09
      41-09  41-05  40-04

Event 36  Boys Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   116 Colbaugh, Daniel    12 Cambridge-Isanti        142-08   24
      108-04  131-05  142-08
  2   665 Trass, Ronney       11 Irondale                142-03   23
      142-03  133-07  FOUL
  3   148 Krueger, Blaze      10 Cambridge-Isanti        140-04   22
      127-02  140-04  135-08
  4   172 Skiba, Caleb        12 Cambridge-Isanti        139-03   21
      124-08  139-03  138-09
  5   825 Gault, Benjamin P   12 Sartell-St.Stephen      128-03   20
      123-07  128-03  FOUL
  6   818 Fibranz, Cole R     10 Sartell-St.Stephen      124-07   19
      124-07  FOUL  122-09
  7   840 Kremer, Jonathon R  12 Sartell-St.Stephen      123-11   18
      120-09  FOUL  123-11
  8   464 Boyd, Alex          12 Grand Rapids            122-08   17
      101-05  122-08  117-05
  9   808 Bertsch, Alexander  11 Sartell-St.Stephen     x121-01
      119-07  FOUL  121-01
 10   250 Prentis, Garrett    12 Andover                 120-03   16
      FOUL  101-05  120-03
 11   931 Koch, Brady         12 St. Francis             119-09   15
      FOUL  119-09  100-01
 12   410 410, 410               Anoka                   119-08   14
      119-08  FOUL  FOUL
 13   545 Surface, Dylan      12 Grand Rapids            114-05   13
      106-02  100-08  114-05
 14   552 Welshinger, Jack    11 Grand Rapids            110-02   12
      80-02  110-02  93-03
 15   157 Mickelson, Erik     12 Cambridge-Isanti       x107-07
      99-07  FOUL  107-07
 16   307 Bhakta, Dilan       11 Anoka                   104-04   11
      104-04  84-05  FOUL
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 17   336 Harris, Donte       12 Anoka                   101-00   10
      95-08  78-11  101-00
 18   263 Zink, Alexander     12 Andover                 100-05    9
      84-07  FOUL  100-05
 19   946 Piedra, Ivan        11 St. Francis              99-02    8
      90-08  93-01  99-02
 20   352 Kremer, Matt        12 Anoka                   x98-10
      97-08  85-02  98-10
 21   734 Reseminus, Adam     10 North Branch             96-07    7
      96-07  94-03  73-06
 22   466 Brainard, Jack      11 Grand Rapids            x95-08
      FOUL  95-08  FOUL
 23   208 Claire, William     12 Andover                  92-08    6
      75-10  87-03  92-08
 24   720 Isaacson, Derrick   12 North Branch             91-07    5
      FOUL  91-07  FOUL
 25   248 Porwoll, Elliot     12 Andover                 x90-09
      89-08  90-09  86-04
 26   611 Collins, Ethan       9 Irondale                 88-03    4
      79-10  88-03  FOUL
 27   735 Roske, Alexander     9 North Branch             88-00    3
      86-04  88-00  81-03
 28   328 Frankfurth, Brando  11 Anoka                   x87-08
      87-08  FOUL  81-11
 29   708 Drost, Dawson       10 North Branch            x78-02
      78-02  73-11  FOUL
 30   922 Hjelm, Aren          9 St. Francis              75-00    2
      FOUL  FOUL  75-00
 31   944 Olson, Hunter        9 St. Francis             x65-03
      53-06  65-03  56-00
 --   648 Ofor, Kingson       11 Irondale                  FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cambridge-Isanti           673        2) Anoka                     645
    3) Sartell-St.Stephen         611        4) St. Francis               599
    5) Irondale                   567.50     6) Andover                   555
    7) North Branch               525.50     8) Grand Rapids              409
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cambridge-Isanti           821.50     2) Anoka                     786
    3) Sartell-St.Stephen         654        4) Irondale                  624
    5) Andover                    565.50     6) Grand Rapids              517
    7) North Branch               384.50     8) St. Francis               314.50


